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REV DESCRIPTION DATE ECN NO.
A\ INITIAL RELEASE 2024/05/08
2.0mm Cable Black E!uot-\
Fiber 1 ) ) 1 Fiber 1
Fiber 2 e :
: ] Fiber 2
SIDE A k K T _/ '_‘
Red Boot
| 100+30/-0mm
I
CONNECTION TABLE
Fiber No SIDE A SIDEB
Fiber 1 A B
Fiber 2 B A
Technical Requirements
1. G657A1 SingleMode Fiber.
2. Polishing type:SIDE A:CS/UPC,SIDE B:LC/UPC.
3. Grade B Insertion loss:<0.12dB(Mean),<025dB(Max).
4. Return Loss: 250dB.
5. Standards:
IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
6. L - Cable length in meter in accordance to ordering information.
7. Packing spec:
Each product to be individually packed in a Plastic bag;
One serial number with IL RL test result label in the bag;
: /\ CONFIDENTIAL
5
4 | @2.0mm LC/UPC SM Blue Duplex Connector(Red/Black Boot) 1 PART NAME @2.0mm CS/UPC-LCIUPC Duplex GES7A1 Grade B Patchcord
3 Black adhesive heat shrinkable tube 20mm
SCAF:
2 | @2.0mm GB57A1 Round Duplex LSZH Yellow Cable 2m TOLERANEEY | DRW NUMBER i
ANGLE 05 -
1 | @2.0mm CS/UPC Pull tab SM Duplex Blue Connector(TAB LENGTH OPTION: 48mm) 1 iR ORI, IMATERIAL o MM
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